13:45:51  11/10/2021

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: VB2205
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 228804

Quantity

Manager: TJP

Charge Amts
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Property ID

Jordan Elizabeth Seitz

Megan Elizabeth Rice

6203 Eagle Lake Dr

Maple Grove MN 55369-6207
*838 3RD STE

*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

STINSONS SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK
83 OF LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION
TO ST. PAUL LOT 10 BLK 83

#* PLEASE NOTE **
21290464 Invé# 1592987

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

33-29-22-23-0216

United Hmong Investment Llc
778 Viking Dr

Maplewood MN 55117-1666
#770 4TH ST E

*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

HIGHLAND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL
LOT 15BLK 2

#* PLEASE NOTE **
21290849 Inv# 1593371

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

32-29-22-14-0151

You Tot It Dude Llc

2305 Byrnes Rd
Minnetonka MN 55305-2811
*604 ASBURY ST
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

HAMLINE SYNDICATE ADDITION NO.

2 TO SAINT PAUL, RAMSEY COUNTY,
MINN. LOT 17BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
21 277060 Inv# 1582172

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

34-29-23-22-0155

Quality Residences Llc
9617 Oak Ridge Tr
Hopkins MN 55305-4642
*215 BAKER ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

WOODBURY AND CASE'S ADDITION
TO ST. PAUL, MINN. THAT PT OF LOT
12 LYING E OF THE W 2.63 FT
THEREOF AND THE W 3 FT OF LOT 13
BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
21291773 Inv# 1594035

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

08-28-22-24-0181
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Property ID

Yoruba Scott

248 Banfil St

St Paul MN 55102-3016
*248 BANFIL ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

BERNHEIMERS ADDITION TO SAINT
PAULLOT 7BLK 3

#* PLEASE NOTE **
21248448 Invé 1562665

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

01-28-23-44-0030

Victoria D Cree

17366 Prairie Island Blvd
Welch MN 55089-6329
*1011 BURNS AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

SUBURBAN HILLS EX E 97 07/100 FT
LOT 22 BLK 30

#* PLEASE NOTE **
18 101645 Invé 1593715

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

33-29-22-34-0102

Claire O Burghard

Erich J Burghard

1252 Bush Ave

St Paul MN 55106-4004
*1252 BUSH AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

KIEFER, SCHURMEIER AND WILDS
SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, & 3 OF
COLLINS' OUTLOT LOTS 12 & LOT 13
BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
21292112 Inv# 1594264

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

28-29-22-44-0061

Bph 1 Llc

Po Box 127

Levittown NY 11756-0127
*980 CONWAY ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

STINSON'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK
80 OF LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION
TO ST. PAULLOT 5BLK 80

** PLEASE NOTE **
21 267905 Inve 1576914

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

33-29-22-31-0108
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Safe Home Transactions Llc
1128 Lane Place

St Paul MN 55106-2807
*1066 DESOTO ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

FAIRVIEW ADDITION 8 1/2 OF LOT 11
AND ALL OF LOT 12BLK 4

#* PLEASE NOTE **
18 079803 Invé# 1577013

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

29-29-22-24-0041

Tou Fang

Mailee Xiong

854 Euclid St

St Paul MN 55106-5536
*854 EUCLID ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

ROLFER'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 75
OF LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL SUBJ TO ST PART OF LOTS 7
AND 8 NLY OF LRUN W 48 FT PAR
WITH N L OF SD LOTS AND FROM PT
ON E L OF AND 64 6/10 FT S FROM NE

*% PLEASE NOTE **
21261141 Invé 1571988

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

33-29-22-32-0037

Stamate Skliris

733 Fairview Ave N

St Paul MN 55104-1011

*733 FAIRVIEW AVE N
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

MIDWAY HEIGHTS N 52 FT OF LOT 12
BLK 15

** PLEASE NOTE **
14 325588 Invét 1592967

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

28-29-23-34-0209

Francis Villneauve

1724 Hoyt Ave E

St Paul MN 55106-1329
*1724 HOYT AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

J. A.HUMPHREYS' SUBDIVISION A,
ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 14 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
21288559 Inv# 1591112

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

22-29-22-14-0010
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Property ID

Richard Cardenas

219 S Madison Ave Apt F
Monrovia CA 91016-6569
*829 LAWSON AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

LOCKWOOD'S ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 18 BLK 3

#* PLEASE NOTE **
20 070147 Invé# 1592046

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Item Description Unit Rate
Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

28-29-22-23-0147

Apd Group Inc

2640 146th Ln Ne

Ham Lake MN 55304-6420
*876 LAWSON AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

E. M. MACKUBIN'S 2ND ADDITION
LOT1BLK 1

*% PLEASE NOTE **
20 073775 Inv# 1595574

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

28-29-22-23-0225

Us Bank National Association
4801 Frederica St
Owensboro KY 42301-7441
#1143 MARION ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 1 BLK 14

** PLEASE NOTE **
20 074343 Invét 1595575

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

25-29-23-11-0135

Construction Funding Llc

7900 International Dr Suite 510

Bloomington MN 55425-2558
*975 MARSHALL AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

MARSHALL BOULEVARD ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAULE 8 FT OF
LOT 15 AND EXE 4 FTLOT 16 BLK A

** PLEASE NOTE **
17 054202 Inv# 1575639

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

35-29-23-34-0140
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Property ID

1439 Wellesley Ave

St Paul MN 55105-2420
*949 PAYNE AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

CHAS. WEIDES SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCKS 25 AND 26 OF ARLINGTON
HILLS ADD. TO ST. PAUL LOT 4 BLK
25

#* PLEASE NOTE **
17 077363 Invé 1593714

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

29-29-22-42-0040

Bph 3 Llc

Po Box 127

Levittown NY 11756-0127

*1017 REANEY AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,
STATE OF MINN. LOT 16 BLK 12

#* PLEASE NOTE **
21293421 Invé 1595589

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

28-29-22-34-0048

Quality Residences Llc
923 Payne Ave

St Paul MN 55130-4001
*401 ROSE AVE E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

ZACHRISON'S ADDITION LOT 8

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Taxpayer and 3rd Party ***

29-29-22-22-0016

Quality Residences Llc
9617 Oak Ridge Tr
Hopkins MN 55305-4642
#401 ROSE AVE E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

ZACHRISON'S ADDITION LOT 8

** PLEASE NOTE **
18097511 Invé 1589844

koksk OWner kkok

29-29-22-22-0016

Federal National Mortgage Association
5600 Granite Pkwy Vii

Plano TX 75024-4126

*1565 ROSS AVE

*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

DENSLOWS REARRANGEMENT ETC.
LOTS 1516 AND LOT 17 BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
18 101662 Inve 1593711

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Quantity Charge Amts
2,127.00 $2,127.00
122.00 $122.00
1.00 $35.00
$2,284.00

2,127.00 $2,127.00
122.00 $122.00
1.00 $35.00
$2,284.00

2,127.00 $2,127.00
122.00 $122.00
1.00 $35.00
$2,284.00

2,127.00 $2,127.00
122.00 $122.00
1.00 $35.00
$2,284.00

27-29-22-43-0119

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



13:45:51  11/10/2021

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description

Project: VB2205

Unit Rate

Assmt: 228804

Quantity

Manager: TJP

Charge Amts

Page 6

Property ID

3packet.Com Inc

3111 West Polk Ave
Anaheim CA 92801-6037
*1802 ROSS AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

AURORA ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,
MINN. LOT 10 BLK 3

#* PLEASE NOTE **
10 799493 Invé# 1592047

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

26-29-22-33-0131

Kraus Anderson Incorporated

501 S 8th St

Minneapolis MN 55404-1050
#1450 UNIVERSITY AVE W
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

SUBJ TO ST & ESMTS; PART OF LOTS
9,10,18 & 19 DESC AS COM AT INT OF
EL OF W 30 FT OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF
SEC 34 TN 29 RN 23 & NL OF HWY 94
TH N ON SD EL 616.09 FT TO PT OF
BEG THE 125.11 FT THN 72 DEG 08

*% PLEASE NOTE **
20 039606 Invé 1570961

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

34-29-23-31-0016

Stepping Stones Supportive Services Llc
1361 Wellesley Ave

St Paul MN 55105-2418

*1047 WAKEFIELD AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

W J GODFREYS SUBD OF BLK 72 LOT
27

** PLEASE NOTE **
20069702 Inv# 1590824

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

33-29-22-31-0224

Lauren Cecil-Fischer
Rebecca Cecil-Fischer

141 Winifred St W

St Paul MN 55107-2143

*141 WINIFRED ST W
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/5/2021

ROBERTSONS ADDITION TO WEST ST.

PAUL W 5 FT OF LOT 12 AND EX W 3
FT OF S 57 FTTHEE 1/2 OF LOT 13
BLK 156

** PLEASE NOTE **

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

07-28-22-12-0054

20 043880 Inv# 1573889
Total Vacant Building Fee: $51,048.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $2,928.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $840.00
Project Total: $54,816.00
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Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $54,816.00

24 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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